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Direction
Mondorf-les-Bains, Arrêt provisoire Rue Flammang — 
Grevenmacher, Schoul

38 stops

Open route schedule

Mondorf-les-Bains, Arrêt provisoire Rue Flammang

Mondorf-les-Bains, Bei der Douane

Mondorf-les-Bains, Kleng Gare

Altwies, Millbaach

Altwies, Bourgässel

Altwies, Beckeschmillen

Aspelt, Am Grëndchen

Aspelt, Gare

Filsdorf, Op der Plaz

Dalheim, Gemeng

Dalheim, Hossegaass

Welfrange, Op der Plaz

Erpeldange/Bous, Rollengerstrooss

Erpeldange/Bous, Kräizgaass

Remich, Route de Luxembourg

Remich, Pl. Nico Klopp

Remich, Schoul

Remich, Gare routière

Remich, Maatebierg

Remich, Caves St. Martin

Stadtbredimus, Wandmillen

Route schedule
Mondorf-les-Bains, Arrêt provisoire Rue Flammang — 
Grevenmacher, Schoul

Monday 06:15

Tuesday 06:15

Wednesday 06:15

Thursday 06:15

Friday 06:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mondorf-les-Bains, Arrêt provisoire Rue Flam-
mang

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Stadtbredimus, Vinsmoselle

Stadtbredimus, Schleis

Ehnen, Bromelt

Ehnen, Puddel

Wormeldange, Gewân

Wormeldange, Geméen

Wormeldange, Op der Bréck

Wormeldange, Kellerei

Ahn, Op der Musel

Ahn, Alphonse Steinès

Machtum, Ongkaf

Machtum, Gellebur

Machtum, Deisermillen

Grevenmacher, Route de Machtum

Grevenmacher, Enner der Bréck

Grevenmacher, Gare routière

Grevenmacher, Schoul



Direction
Grevenmacher, Schoul — Mondorf-les-Bains, Casino 
2000

39 stops

Open route schedule

Grevenmacher, Schoul

Grevenmacher, Gare routière

Grevenmacher, Enner der Bréck

Grevenmacher, Route de Machtum

Machtum, Deisermillen

Machtum, Gellebur

Machtum, Bei Kallek's

Ahn, Alphonse Steinès

Ahn, Op der Musel

Wormeldange, Kellerei

Wormeldange, Erdkaul

Wormeldange, Geméen

Wormeldange, Gewân

Ehnen, Ieselsbreck

Ehnen, Bromelt

Stadtbredimus, Schleis

Stadtbredimus, Vinsmoselle

Stadtbredimus, Wandmillen

Remich, Caves St. Martin

Remich, Maatebierg

Remich, Gare routière

Remich, Schoul

Remich, Pl. Nico Klopp

Remich, Route de Luxembourg

Route schedule
Grevenmacher, Schoul — Mondorf-les-Bains, Casino 
2000

Monday 14:05-15:50

Tuesday 14:05

Wednesday 14:05-15:50

Thursday 14:05

Friday 14:05-15:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Grevenmacher, Schoul

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Erpeldange/Bous, Kräizgaass

Erpeldange/Bous, Rollengerstrooss

Welfrange, Op der Plaz

Dalheim, Hossegaass

Dalheim, Gemeng

Filsdorf, Wäschbour

Aspelt, Gare

Aspelt, Am Grëndchen

Altwies, Beckeschmillen

Altwies, An der Kaz

Altwies, Millbaach

Mondorf-les-Bains, Kleng Gare

Mondorf-les-Bains, Bei der Douane

Mondorf-les-Bains, Christophorus

Mondorf-les-Bains, Casino 2000

B09 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grevenmacher

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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